ND CERTIFIED INSTRUCTORS

Name

Bergh, Ron

Lies, Robert

Lynk, Michael
Martin, Brooks
Moszer, Richard
Schaefer, Kermit
Brown, Bill
Johnson, Sean
Regorrah, Larry (Unit Instructor)
Vossler, Brenda
Brown, Bill

Hagen, Larry (Unit Instructor)
Hummel, Richard
Adams, Sherry
Buchholtz, Bruce
Morris, Tara

Laney, Paul
Schlafmann, Leon
Steiner, John
Ipswitch, Steven
Restemayer, James
Manthei David
Simundson, Jon
Cater, Andrew
Gartner, Craig
Hanson, Derek
Jarolimek, Kenneth
Beach, Tim
Wetzler, Robert

City
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bismarck
Bottineau
Bottineau
Dickinson
Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Fort Yates
Grafton
Grand Forks
Grand Forks
Inkster
Mandan
Mandan
Mandan
Minot
Minot

Email
rbergh@wenck.com
rlies@nd.gov

mlynk@nd.gov
bwmartin2468@gmail.com

rmoszer@ndaco.org
kermitsl@outlook .com
babrown@nd.gov
smjohnson@nd.gov
Iregorrah@nd.gov
blvossler@nd.gov
bbrown@nd.gov
lahagen@nd.gov

rick.hn ummel@co.bottineau.nd.us

sladams@nd.gov
bbuchholtz@nd.gov
morrist@casscountynd.gov
laneyp@casscountynd.gov
Ischlafmann@cityoffargo.com
steinej2@gmail.com
steven.ipswitch@bia.gov
wcems_education@hotmail.com

dmanthei@grandforksgov.com
jon.simundson@gfcounty.com
carterff@hotmail.com
cgartner@wenck.com
dhanson@wenck.com
kjarolimek@wenck.com
tim.beach@minotnd.org
rwetzler@srt.com
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COURSES CERTIFIED TO TEACH

National

Response
Framework 1CS100
X

1CS200
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Anderson, Rick
Thompson, Fred
Knudtson, Oscar
Reiten, Mike

Turtle Lake  wildernessfireman@hotmail.com

Valley City  fthompson@valleycity.us
Watford City oknudtson@fs.fed.us
West Fargo  mike.reitan@westfargond.gov
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